
Salary Slip for the month of Apr/2025

Gurgaon
3004/11/2024

Deductions Amount
BASIC 10,000.00
H.R.A 15,000.00
PFT SHARE
BONUS
OT

PF 1,800.00
PFVOL
TDS
SAL DED 9.00
SHOPandEST 34.00

NEO TANGENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA

Net Pay 23,157.00

328956Emp ID Employee Name:

Earnings
10,000.00
15,000.00

Registered Office: 818, Indraprakash Building 21, Barahkhamba Road, New Delhi-110001

YTD Amount

25,000.00 Total 1,843.00Total 25,000.00

In Words Rupees Twenty Three Thousand One Hundred Fifty Seven Only
Signature

6B
Associate - Supply Chain Services

102099231796
054374848006 HSBC0110005

431347633967

Branch
Pay Days

Department

IFSC
Aadhar No

DOJ
Grade
Designation

UAN
Bank A/c No.

1,800.00

9.00
34.00

YTD

1,843.00

This is a system generated payslip, hence signature is not required.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
1,10,000.00

1,65,000.00

1,10,000.00

1,65,000.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

75,000.00

2,00,000.00

2,75,000.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : HBBPM7510QNew Tax Regime Opted



Salary Slip for the month of Mar/2025

Gurgaon
3104/11/2024

Deductions Amount
BASIC 10,000.00
H.R.A 15,000.00
OTHER PAY
PFT SHARE
INC BONUS
BONUS

PF 1,800.00
PFVOL
TDS
Advance
SAL DED
OTHER DEDU

NEO TANGENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA

Net Pay 23,169.00

328956Emp ID Employee Name:

Earnings
47,548.00
71,323.00

Registered Office: 818, Indraprakash Building 21, Barahkhamba Road, New Delhi-110001

YTD Amount

25,000.00 Total 1,831.00Total 1,18,871.00

In Words Rupees Twenty Three Thousand One Hundred Sixty Nine Only

OT
Arr.Earn

SHOPandEST 31.00
SUP.PF

Signature

6B
Associate - Supply Chain Services

102099231796
054374848006 HSBC0110005

431347633967

Branch
Pay Days

Department

IFSC
Aadhar No

DOJ
Grade
Designation

UAN
Bank A/c No.

8,559.00
YTD

8,714.00

155.00

This is a system generated payslip, hence signature is not required.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
47,548.00

71,323.00

47,548.00

71,323.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

75,000.00

43,870.00

1,18,871.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : HBBPM7510QNew Tax Regime Opted



Salary Slip for the month of Feb/2025

Gurgaon
2804/11/2024

Deductions Amount
BASIC 10,000.00
H.R.A 15,000.00
OTHER PAY
PFT SHARE
INC BONUS
BONUS

PF 1,800.00
PFVOL
TDS
Advance
SAL DED
OTHER DEDU

NEO TANGENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA

Net Pay 23,169.00

328956Emp ID Employee Name:

Earnings
37,548.00
56,323.00

Registered Office: 818, Indraprakash Building 21, Barahkhamba Road, New Delhi-110001

YTD Amount

25,000.00 Total 1,831.00Total 93,871.00

In Words Rupees Twenty Three Thousand One Hundred Sixty Nine Only

OT
Arr.Earn

SHOPandEST 31.00
SUP.PF

Signature

6B
Associate - Supply Chain Services

102099231796
054374848006 HSBC0110005

431347633967

Branch
Pay Days

Department

IFSC
Aadhar No

DOJ
Grade
Designation

UAN
Bank A/c No.

6,759.00
YTD

6,883.00

124.00

This is a system generated payslip, hence signature is not required.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
47,548.00

71,323.00

47,548.00

71,323.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

75,000.00

43,870.00

1,18,871.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : HBBPM7510QNew Tax Regime Opted



NEO TANGENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Formerly Known as, Fung Business Services India Private Limited) 

222, PDS Towers, Udyog Vihar – Phase-I, Sector-20, Gurugram-122016, Haryana 
Registered office: 818, Indraprakash Building 21 Barahkhamba Road, New Delhi, Central Delhi-110001, India 

CIN: U74999DL2019FTC344066, Telephone: 0124-6149503 
www.neotangent.com 

Member of the Fung Group 

         

 Internal 

 
 
 
May 07, 2025 
 
 
 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

 

 

This is to confirm Krishan Kumar Meena (Emp code: 328956) was working with Neo Tangent India Private 

Limited (formerly known as, Fung Business Services India Private Limited) from November 04, 2024 to April 

30, 2025. He was last designated as Associate - Supply Chain Services at our Gurugram office. 

In the course of his employment, he was honest and diligent. He bears a pleasant disposition.  

We wish him all the success in his future endeavors. 
 
 
 
 
 
Sincerely,  
For and on behalf of 
Neo Tangent India Private Limited   I acknowledge the receipt of this letter-: 
 
 
 
 

Vikram Jit Singh     Krishan Kumar Meena 
Vice President, HR - ISC Region
 

Vikram Jit Singh (May 11, 2025 11:06 GMT+5.5) Krishan (May 11, 2025 11:14 GMT+5.5)
Krishan

https://secure.na2.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAArLcUBngMBGDDMs5u_UiUP_Y0C4fp9aDU
https://secure.na2.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAArLcUBngMBGDDMs5u_UiUP_Y0C4fp9aDU
https://secure.na2.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAArLcUBngMBGDDMs5u_UiUP_Y0C4fp9aDU

	Vikram Jit Singh     Krishan Kumar Meena

